503820837 05/11/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT3867486

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ERIC JOHN CUSHING WEIDMANN	04/26/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TARGET BRANDS, INC.	
Street Address:	1000 NICOLLET MALL	
City:	MINNEAPOLIS	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55403	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15145387

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)334-3312

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

6123343222 Phone: cnelson@wck.com Email:

Correspondent Name: THEODORE M. MAGEE

Address Line 1: 900 SECOND AVENUE S., SUITE 1400 Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	201600645	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THEODORE M. MAGEE	
SIGNATURE:	/Theodore M. Magee#39758/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/11/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 038543 FRAME: 0518 503820837

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No.

201600645

RECORDED: 05/11/2016